2021 Cloud County Thunderbird Volleyball
#8 Kylie Fuller
5’10” Fr. Setter
Minneapolis, KS
#10 Lakyn Tenbrink
6’0” Fr. RS
Ellsworth, KS
#9 Hollie Stewart

and conditioning program.  Courtney received her Bachelors in Kinesiology/Exercise
Physiology from Washburn University in 2016. She is currently pursuing her Masters in
Science in Human Performance and Wellness from Pittsburg State University.  Courtney
is a Certified Health Coach by the Institute of Integrative Nutrition. Courtney also works
part-time as a Personal Trainer at Sharp Performance in downtown Concordia.
Follow Us online
www.cloudtbirds.com CloudTBirds        @CloudVolleyball
2021-22 C loud County  Home Schedule2021-22 C loud County  Home Schedule
Volleyball
8-25  Barton *   6:30 PM8-25  Barton *   6:30 PM
9-8  Seward County *  6:30 PM9-8  Seward County *  6:30 PM
9-15  Colby *   6:30 PM9-15  Colby *   6:30 PM
9-22  Butler *   3:30 PM9-22  Butler *   3:30 PM
9-22  Central CC   7:30 PM9-22  Central CC   7:30 PM
9-27  UNK JV   6:30 PM9-27  UNK JV   6:30 PM
10-2  Hutchinson *  2 PM10-2  Hutchinson *  2 PM
10-2  Highland   6 PM10-2  Highland   6 PM
10-13  Garden City *  6:30 PM10-13  Garden City *  6:30 PM
10-18  Hesston    3:30 PM10-18  Hesston    3:30 PM
10-18  Southeast CC  7:30 PM10-18  Southeast CC  7:30 PM
10-20  Dodge City *  6:30 PM10-20  Dodge City *  6:30 PM
10-27  Pratt *   6:30 PM10-27  Pratt *   6:30 PM
Softball
3-3  Doane JV    1 PM (DH)3-3  Doane JV    1 PM (DH)
3-5  Central CC   12 PM (DH)3-5  Central CC   12 PM (DH)
3-17  Cowley *   2 PM (DH)3-17  Cowley *   2 PM (DH)

4-30  Highland *   12 PM (DH)4-30  Highland *   12 PM (DH)
5-7  Neosho *   12 PM (DH)5-7  Neosho *   12 PM (DH)
Baseball
2-26  Marshalltown CC   1 p.m. (DH)2-26  Marshalltown CC   1 p.m. (DH)
2-27  Marshlaltown CC   1 p.m. (DH)2-27  Marshlaltown CC   1 p.m. (DH)
3-10  Colby *   1 PM (DH)3-10  Colby *   1 PM (DH)
3-19  Pratt *    1 PM (DH)3-19  Pratt *    1 PM (DH)
3-24  Dodge City *  1 PM (DH)3-24  Dodge City *  1 PM (DH)
4-2  Butler *   1 PM (DH)4-2  Butler *   1 PM (DH)
4-4  Concordia NE JV  2 PM (DH)4-4  Concordia NE JV  2 PM (DH)
4-7  Garden City *  1 PM (DH)4-7  Garden City *  1 PM (DH)
4-16  Hutchinson *  1 PM (DH)4-16  Hutchinson *  1 PM (DH)
4-21  Seward County *  1 PM (DH)4-21  Seward County *  1 PM (DH)
4-30  Barton *   1 PM (DH)4-30  Barton *   1 PM (DH)
Women’s Basketball
11-5  Highland   6 PM11-5  Highland   6 PM
11-13  Bethany College JV 2 PM11-13  Bethany College JV 2 PM
11-23  Independence *  6 PM11-23  Independence *  6 PM
11-27  Northeast CC  2 PM11-27  Northeast CC  2 PM
12-4  Pratt *   2 PM12-4  Pratt *   2 PM
12-13  Dodge City *  6 PM12-13  Dodge City *  6 PM
1-5	 	 Coffeyville	*		 	 6	PM1-5	 	 Coffeyville	*		 	 6	PM
1-12  Cowley *   6 PM1-12  Cowley *   6 PM
1-17  NW KS Tech   6 PM1-17  NW KS Tech   6 PM
1-19  Hutchinson   6 PM1-19  Hutchinson   6 PM
1-29  Seward County *  2 PM1-29  Seward County *  2 PM
2-5  Barton *   2 PM2-5  Barton *   2 PM
2-9  Butler *   6 PM2-9  Butler *   6 PM
2-16  Garden City   6 PM2-16  Garden City   6 PM
2-23  Colby *   6 PM2-23  Colby *   6 PM
Men’s Basketball
11-3  Friends JV   7 PM11-3  Friends JV   7 PM
11-6  Hesston College  4 PM11-6  Hesston College  4 PM
11-10  Bethany College JV 7 PM11-10  Bethany College JV 7 PM
11-13  Peru State JV  4 PM11-13  Peru State JV  4 PM
11-23  Independence *  8 PM11-23  Independence *  8 PM
11-27  Northeast CC  4 PM11-27  Northeast CC  4 PM
12-4  Pratt *   4 PM12-4  Pratt *   4 PM